
 
 
Trampoline and Tumbling World Cup  
Finals Competition  
Lake Placid, N.Y. – April 2, 2007 

SYNCHRONIZED TRAMPOLINE / Senior Elite / Female 

                            Compulsory   Optional   DD    Finals   DD      Total    
 1. Cockburn, Karen          38.80          46.70 11.9     47.90 14.2      47.90 
    Canada 
    MacLennan, Rosannagh     38.80          46.70 11.9     47.90 14.2      47.90 
    Canada 
 2. Chernova, Natalia        36.70          43.20 13.0     47.00 13.0      47.00 
    Russia 
    Karavaeva, Irina         36.70          43.20 13.0     47.00 13.0      47.00 
    Russia 
 3. Kyiko, Maryna            37.50          44.50 12.4     46.50 12.4      46.50 
    Ukraine 
    Domchevska, Yuliia       37.50          44.50 12.4     46.50 12.4      46.50 
    Ukraine 
 4. Wright, Claire           37.70          43.80 12.5     46.20 12.5      46.20 
    Great Britain 
    Moore, Jaime             37.70          43.80 12.5     46.20 12.5      46.20 
    Great Britain 
 5. Dircks, Brittany         36.90          42.90 12.2     44.80 13.1      44.80 
    United States 
    Blanchard, Erin          36.90          42.90 12.2     44.80 13.1      44.80 
    United States 
 6. Perreten, Julie          37.10          44.00 11.1     44.70 11.1      44.70 
    France 
    Ducroux, Marina          37.10          44.00 11.1     44.70 11.1      44.70 
    France 
 7. Savkina, Anna            37.90          43.40 11.8     42.90 11.8      42.90 
    Uzbekistan 
    Khilko, Ekaterina        37.90          43.40 11.8     42.90 11.8      42.90 
    Uzbekistan 
 8. Mironova, Ekaterina      36.80          45.40 12.5     21.40  6.3      21.40 
    Belarus 
    Petrenia, Tatsiana       36.80          45.40 12.5     21.40  6.3      21.40 
    Belarus 
 9. Syvanych, Olena          37.00          43.10 10.9                     80.10 
    Ukraine 
    Syvanych, Svitlana       37.00          43.10 10.9                     80.10 
    Ukraine 
10. Hirota, Haruka           35.20          42.90  9.7                     78.10 
    Japan 
    Ymashita, Natsumi        35.20          42.90  9.7                     78.10 
    Japan 
11. Huninghake, Lara         36.80          39.50  9.8                     76.30 
    Germany 
    Syed, Sarah              36.80          39.50  9.8                     76.30 
    Germany 

 
 
SYNCHRONIZED TRAMPOLINE / Senior Elite / Male 
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                            Compulsory   Optional   DD    Finals   DD      Total    
 1. Sotomura, Tetsuya        39.30          49.70 15.1     49.90 15.1      49.90 
    Japan 
    Ueyama, Yasuhiro         39.30          49.70 15.1     49.90 15.1      49.90 
    Japan 
 2. Kazak, Nikolai           39.40          49.60 15.2     49.30 15.2      49.30 
    Belarus 
    Kakorko, Vladimir        39.40          49.60 15.2     49.30 15.2      49.30 
    Belarus 
 3. Khnychev, German         38.20          50.00 15.4     48.00 15.4      48.00 
    Russia 
    Leven, Alexander         38.20          50.00 15.4     48.00 15.4      48.00 
    Russia 
 4. Ganchinhto, Diogo        37.70          48.60 15.1     47.70 15.1      47.70 
    Portugal 
    Merino, Nuno             37.70          48.60 15.1     47.70 15.1      47.70 
    Portugal 
 5. Lou, Ming                38.20          49.70 14.9     47.00 14.9      47.00 
    China 
    Ma, Yanqing              38.20          49.70 14.9     47.00 14.9      47.00 
    China 
 6. Barbaro, Phil            39.50          48.50 14.2     45.00 14.6      45.00 
    Canada 
    Burnett, Jason           39.50          48.50 14.2     45.00 14.6      45.00 
    Canada 
 7. Ludovic, Martin          38.50          47.90 14.7     18.80  6.4      18.80 
    Switzerland 
    Boillet, Michel          38.50          47.90 14.7     18.80  6.4      18.80 
    Switzerland 
 8. Gotz, Adam               38.20          49.20 15.0      8.60  3.4       8.60 
    Germany 
    Kuritz, Karsten          38.20          49.20 15.0      8.60  3.4       8.60 
    Germany 
 9. Ito, Masaki              39.30          49.50 14.7                     88.80 
    Japan 
    Nagasaki, Shunsuke       39.30          49.50 14.7                     88.80 
    Japan 
10. Rusakov, Alexander       39.50          48.50 15.4                     88.00 
    Russia 
    Kozyakov, Yury           39.50          48.50 15.4                     88.00 
    Russia 
11. Estrada, Chris           38.30          47.70 14.8                     86.00 
    United States 
    Weston, Ryan             38.30          47.70 14.8                     86.00 
    United States 
12. Alexander, Mark          37.80          47.90 15.1                     85.70 
    Great Britain 
    Milnes, Simon            37.80          47.90 15.1                     85.70 
    Great Britain 
13. Tomaszewski, Lukasz      38.60          46.90 14.0                     85.50 
    Poland 
    Adamczyk, Tomasz         38.60          46.90 14.0                     85.50 
    Poland 
14. Dooley, Logan            36.80          47.40 14.2                     84.20 
    United States 
    Gluckstein, Steven       36.80          47.40 14.2                     84.20 
    United States 
15. Katz, Alon               36.30          45.20 11.6                     81.50 
    Israel 
    Miroshnikov, Konstantin  36.30          45.20 11.6                     81.50 
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    Israel 
16. Wilden, Ben              29.00          48.60 14.4                     77.60 
    Australia 
    Brown, Scott             29.00          48.60 14.4                     77.60 
    Australia 
17. Matvyeyev, Andriy        39.90          34.30 10.4                     74.20 
    Ukraine 
    Nikitin, Yuriy           39.90          34.30 10.4                     74.20 
    Ukraine 
18. Martiny, Sebastien       39.00          33.10 10.5                     72.10 
    France 
    Pennes, Gregoire         39.00          33.10 10.5                     72.10 
    France 
19. Hansen, Jacob            38.10          24.00  7.4                     62.10 
    Denmark 
    Jensen, Peter            38.10          24.00  7.4                     62.10 
    Denmark 
20. Petkov, Aleksandar       35.60          24.60  6.3                     60.20 
    Bulgaria 
    Petrov, Martin           35.60          24.60  6.3                     60.20 
    Bulgaria 
21. Vrazhkin, Denys          38.60          18.90  6.0                     57.50 
    Ukraine 
    Makovetskyi, Viacheslav  38.60          18.90  6.0                     57.50 
    Ukraine 
22. Faria, Diogo             36.20           5.40  1.8                     41.60 
    Portugal 
    Sousa, Pedro             36.20           5.40  1.8                     41.60 
    Portugal 
23. Koshkadze, Tengiz        17.30           0.00  0.0                     17.30 
    Georgia 
    Tchkonia, Zurab          17.30           0.00  0.0                     17.30 
    Georgia 
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Trampoline and Tumbling World Cup  
Lake Placid, N.Y. – April 1-2, 2007 

SYNCHRONIZED TRAMPOLINE / Senior Elite / Female 

                            Compulsory   Optional   DD    Finals   DD      Total    
 1. Cockburn, Karen          38.80          46.70 11.9                     85.50 
    Canada 
    MacLennan, Rosannagh     38.80          46.70 11.9                     85.50 
    Canada 
 2. Mironova, Ekaterina      36.80          45.40 12.5                     82.20 
    Belarus 
    Petrenia, Tatsiana       36.80          45.40 12.5                     82.20 
    Belarus 
 3. Kyiko, Maryna            37.50          44.50 12.4                     82.00 
    Ukraine 
    Domchevska, Yuliia       37.50          44.50 12.4                     82.00 
    Ukraine 
 4. Wright, Claire           37.70          43.80 12.5                     81.50 
    Great Britain 
    Moore, Jaime             37.70          43.80 12.5                     81.50 
    Great Britain 
 5. Savkina, Anna            37.90          43.40 11.8                     81.30 
    Uzbekistan 
    Khilko, Ekaterina        37.90          43.40 11.8                     81.30 
    Uzbekistan 
 6. Perreten, Julie          37.10          44.00 11.1                     81.10 
    France 
    Ducroux, Marina          37.10          44.00 11.1                     81.10 
    France 
 7. Syvanych, Olena          37.00          43.10 10.9                     80.10 
    Ukraine 
    Syvanych, Svitlana       37.00          43.10 10.9                     80.10 
    Ukraine 
 8. Chernova, Natalia        36.70          43.20 13.0                     79.90 
    Russia 
    Karavaeva, Irina         36.70          43.20 13.0                     79.90 
    Russia 
 9. Dircks, Brittany         36.90          42.90 12.2                     79.80 
    United States 
    Blanchard, Erin          36.90          42.90 12.2                     79.80 
    United States 
10. Hirota, Haruka           35.20          42.90  9.7                     78.10 
    Japan 
    Ymashita, Natsumi        35.20          42.90  9.7                     78.10 
    Japan 
11. Huninghake, Lara         36.80          39.50  9.8                     76.30 
    Germany 
    Syed, Sarah              36.80          39.50  9.8                     76.30 
    Germany 

 
 
SYNCHRONIZED TRAMPOLINE / Senior Elite / Male 
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                            Compulsory   Optional   DD    Finals   DD      Total    
 1. Sotomura, Tetsuya        39.30          49.70 15.1                     89.00 
    Japan 
    Ueyama, Yasuhiro         39.30          49.70 15.1                     89.00 
    Japan 
 2. Kazak, Nikolai           39.40          49.60 15.2                     89.00 
    Belarus 
    Kakorko, Vladimir        39.40          49.60 15.2                     89.00 
    Belarus 
 3. Ito, Masaki              39.30          49.50 14.7                     88.80 
    Japan 
    Nagasaki, Shunsuke       39.30          49.50 14.7                     88.80 
    Japan 
 4. Khnychev, German         38.20          50.00 15.4                     88.20 
    Russia 
    Leven, Alexander         38.20          50.00 15.4                     88.20 
    Russia 
 5. Barbaro, Phil            39.50          48.50 14.2                     88.00 
    Canada 
    Burnett, Jason           39.50          48.50 14.2                     88.00 
    Canada 
 6. Rusakov, Alexander       39.50          48.50 15.4                     88.00 
    Russia 
    Kozyakov, Yury           39.50          48.50 15.4                     88.00 
    Russia 
 7. Lou, Ming                38.20          49.70 14.9                     87.90 
    China 
    Ma, Yanqing              38.20          49.70 14.9                     87.90 
    China 
 8. Gotz, Adam               38.20          49.20 15.0                     87.40 
    Germany 
    Kuritz, Karsten          38.20          49.20 15.0                     87.40 
    Germany 
 9. Ludovic, Martin          38.50          47.90 14.7                     86.40 
    Switzerland 
    Boillet, Michel          38.50          47.90 14.7                     86.40 
    Switzerland 
10. Ganchinhto, Diogo        37.70          48.60 15.1                     86.30 
    Portugal 
    Merino, Nuno             37.70          48.60 15.1                     86.30 
    Portugal 
11. Estrada, Chris           38.30          47.70 14.8                     86.00 
    United States 
    Weston, Ryan             38.30          47.70 14.8                     86.00 
    United States 
12. Alexander, Mark          37.80          47.90 15.1                     85.70 
    Great Britain 
    Milnes, Simon            37.80          47.90 15.1                     85.70 
    Great Britain 
13. Tomaszewski, Lukasz      38.60          46.90 14.0                     85.50 
    Poland 
    Adamczyk, Tomasz         38.60          46.90 14.0                     85.50 
    Poland 
14. Dooley, Logan            36.80          47.40 14.2                     84.20 
    United States 
    Gluckstein, Steven       36.80          47.40 14.2                     84.20 
    United States 
15. Katz, Alon               36.30          45.20 11.6                     81.50 
    Israel 
    Miroshnikov, Konstantin  36.30          45.20 11.6                     81.50 
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    Israel 
16. Wilden, Ben              29.00          48.60 14.4                     77.60 
    Australia 
    Brown, Scott             29.00          48.60 14.4                     77.60 
    Australia 
17. Matvyeyev, Andriy        39.90          34.30 10.4                     74.20 
    Ukraine 
    Nikitin, Yuriy           39.90          34.30 10.4                     74.20 
    Ukraine 
18. Martiny, Sebastien       39.00          33.10 10.5                     72.10 
    France 
    Pennes, Gregoire         39.00          33.10 10.5                     72.10 
    France 
19. Hansen, Jacob            38.10          24.00  7.4                     62.10 
    Denmark 
    Jensen, Peter            38.10          24.00  7.4                     62.10 
    Denmark 
20. Petkov, Aleksandar       35.60          24.60  6.3                     60.20 
    Bulgaria 
    Petrov, Martin           35.60          24.60  6.3                     60.20 
    Bulgaria 
21. Vrazhkin, Denys          38.60          18.90  6.0                     57.50 
    Ukraine 
    Makovetskyi, Viacheslav  38.60          18.90  6.0                     57.50 
    Ukraine 
22. Faria, Diogo             36.20           5.40  1.8                     41.60 
    Portugal 
    Sousa, Pedro             36.20           5.40  1.8                     41.60 
    Portugal 
23. Koshkadze, Tengiz        17.30           0.00  0.0                     17.30 
    Georgia 
    Tchkonia, Zurab          17.30           0.00  0.0                     17.30 
    Georgia 
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Trampoline and Tumbling World Cup  
Finals Competition  
Lake Placid, N.Y. – April 2, 2007 

TUMBLING / Senior Elite / Female 

                            Pass 1   DD    Pass 2   DD    Finals   DD    Finals   DD
 1. Korobenikova, Anna       33.70  7.2     33.80  8.3     34.80  9.3     35.00  8.7
    Russia 
 2. Yarullova, Alina         32.70  7.2     31.40  6.1     34.60  8.3     33.30  7.2
    Russia 
 3. Johnson, Susannah        30.50  6.4     32.00  7.5     31.90  6.7     32.90  7.2
    United States 
 4. Conde, Ana               31.40  6.6     30.90  6.0     32.30  6.6     32.10  6.0
    Portugal 
 5. Turner, Sarah            32.00  6.8     31.30  6.1     31.40  6.3     32.90  7.5
    Great Britain 
 6. Smith, Emily             31.30  6.7     31.40  6.1     31.50  6.7     31.40  6.1
    Canada 
 7. Speed, Ashley            30.30  5.3     30.30  5.7     30.10  5.3     30.70  5.7
    Canada 
 8. Houson, Laura            31.80  6.8     31.20  6.1     31.60  6.9     28.00  4.3
    Great Britain 
 9. Seitzinger, Leanne       29.10  6.1     30.30  5.5                              
    United States 
10. Warnock, Julie           28.90  5.9     30.40  5.9                              
    Canada 
11. Tortorich, Kaitlin       29.70  6.7     29.60  6.1                              
    United States 
12. Bowman, Courtney         29.00  4.5     24.40  2.5                              
    Canada 
13. Hall, Yuliya             31.50  6.6      0.00                                   
    United States 

 
 
TUMBLING / Senior Elite / Male 

                            Pass 1   DD    Pass 2   DD    Finals   DD    Finals   DD
 1. Wang, Jiexu              34.60  8.9     37.40 12.0     38.10 12.9     39.10 12.9
    China 
 2. Murtazaev, Tagir         35.40  9.7     36.90 11.2     38.20 12.0     37.90 11.2
    Russia 
 3. Ludvigson, Kalon         35.20 10.0     34.40  9.5     37.20 11.2     37.20 11.1
    United States 
 4. Barnes, Michael          33.80  9.3     35.20 10.3     36.90 11.2     36.40 10.3
    Great Britain 
 5. Lipa, Oskar              33.40  8.9     35.50 10.4     34.00  9.1     35.90 10.4
    Poland 
 6. Wadecki, Jozef           35.80  9.7     34.20 10.2     31.60  7.6     37.80 11.7
    Poland 
 7. Ji, Ruikun               33.10  8.8     33.40  9.4     33.80  8.8     35.10  9.4
    China 
 8. Adair, Chris             34.30  9.3     34.50  9.5     30.70  7.3     34.80 10.0
    United States 
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 9. Burrows, Charlie         30.40  7.0     35.30  9.5                              
    Great Britain 
10. Brown, Jeffery           32.10  9.3     33.60  9.5                              
    United States 
11. Vachon, Denis            31.20  8.7     34.30  9.5                              
    Canada 
12. Minayev, Anton           31.40  7.2     34.10  9.5                              
    Canada 
13. Icheboudene, Yahia       31.20  7.1     34.10 10.3                              
    France 
14. Okpoh, Cletus            31.30  8.8     33.30  9.4                              
    Canada 
15. Goncharov, Alexander     34.40  9.4     29.70  6.6                              
    Russia 
16. Seifert, Alex            31.00  7.2     33.00  8.0                              
    Canada 
17. Fernandes, Nuno          32.10  7.8     28.30  5.2                              
    Portugal 
18. Bustos, Yannick          26.10  4.3     29.30  6.6                              
    France 
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Trampoline and Tumbling World Cup  
Lake Placid, N.Y. – April 1-2, 2007 

TRAMPOLINE / Senior Elite / Female 

                            Compulsory   Optional   DD    Finals   DD      Total    
 1. Karavaeva, Irina         30.10          39.80 14.7                     69.90 
    Russia 
 2. Cockburn, Karen          30.60          38.80 14.6                     69.40 
    Canada 
 3. Huang, Shanshan          30.10          38.00 14.1                     68.10 
    China 
 4. Zhong, Xingping          30.00          37.20 14.2                     67.20 
    China 
 5. Li, Meng                 28.20          37.30 13.4                     65.50 
    China 
 6. Wright, Claire           28.90          36.30 14.6                     65.20 
    Great Britain 
 7. Blanchard, Erin          28.40          36.80 13.7                     65.20 
    United States 
 8. Moore, Jaime             29.30          35.60 12.9                     64.90 
    Great Britain 
 9. Domchevska, Yuliia       28.40          36.40 12.9                     64.80 
    Ukraine 
10. Charles, Sarah           27.90          36.60 13.6                     64.50 
    Canada 
11. MacLennan, Rosannagh     29.50          34.70 12.4                     64.20 
    Canada 
12. Chernova, Natalia        27.00          37.10 13.4                     64.10 
    Russia 
13. Dircks, Brittany         28.90          34.80 13.7                     63.70 
    United States 
14. Luo, Dan                 28.40          35.10 13.8                     63.50 
    China 
15. Ducroux, Marina          26.70          36.10 13.1                     62.80 
    France 
16. Rente, Ana               27.20          34.60 13.6                     61.80 
    Portugal 
17. Kolesnikova, Natalia     28.50          32.90 13.8                     61.40 
    Russia 
18. Ymashita, Natsumi        26.70          34.60 10.3                     61.30 
    Japan 
19. Mironova, Ekaterina      26.70          34.40 12.4                     61.10 
    Belarus 
20. Syed, Sarah              27.10          33.50 10.9                     60.60 
    Germany 
21. Sivanitch, Svetlana      27.00          33.40 10.9                     60.40 
    Ukraine 
22. Kyiko, Maryna            25.30          34.80 13.6                     60.10 
    Ukraine 
23. Semeschuk, Kelsi         27.30          32.80 11.4                     60.10 
    Canada 
24. Syvanych, Olena          26.20          33.40 11.5                     59.60 
    Ukraine 
25. Huninghake, Lara         26.80          32.70 11.3                     59.50 
    Germany 
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26. Golovina, Luba           28.50          30.80 10.4                     59.30 
    Georgia 
27. Prokesova, Katarina      28.10          27.80  8.4                     55.90 
    Slovakia 
28. Savkina, Anna            28.40          25.60 11.1                     54.00 
    Uzbekistan 
29. Perreten, Julie          27.50          23.40  9.9                     50.90 
    France 
30. Bailey, Amanda           27.10          23.50 10.4                     50.60 
    United States 
31. Petrenia, Tatsiana       29.20           7.40  3.2                     36.60 
    Belarus 
32. Honzakova, Lenka         28.00           4.60  2.5                     32.60 
    Czech Republic 
33. Khilko, Ekaterina        29.80           2.10  1.8                     31.90 
    Uzbekistan 
34. Voronina, Victoria       27.30           4.40  2.9                     31.70 
    Russia 
35. Stanek, Agnieszka        25.40           5.40  3.0                     30.80 
    Poland 
36. Seto, Yoko               17.90           7.10  3.8                     25.00 
    Japan 

 
 
TRAMPOLINE / Senior Elite / Male 

                            Compulsory   Optional   DD    Finals   DD      Total    
 1. Stehlik, Henrik          30.00          39.30 15.6                     69.30 
    Germany 
 2. Nikitin, Yuriy           29.60          39.60 16.2                     69.20 
    Ukraine 
 3. Lu, Chunlong             29.20          39.60 15.7                     68.80 
    China 
 4. Nagasaki, Shunsuke       29.30          39.40 15.5                     68.70 
    Japan 
 5. Khnychev, German         29.50          39.20 16.0                     68.70 
    Russia 
 6. Dong, Dong               28.80          39.80 15.8                     68.60 
    China 
 7. Sotomura, Tetsuya        29.30          39.10 15.6                     68.40 
    Japan 
 8. Burnett, Jason           29.10          39.20 16.0                     68.30 
    Canada 
 9. Pennes, Gregoire         29.50          38.70 15.5                     68.20 
    France 
10. Weston, Ryan             29.90          38.20 15.5                     68.10 
    United States 
11. Ueyama, Yasuhiro         28.90          39.00 16.2                     67.90 
    Japan 
12. Jensen, Peter            29.40          38.50 15.8                     67.90 
    Denmark 
13. Rusakov, Alexander       28.10          39.50 16.2                     67.60 
    Russia 
14. Gotz, Adam               28.40          38.80 16.0                     67.20 
    Germany 
15. Milonja, Bryan           28.60          38.50 15.3                     67.10 
    Canada 
16. Ito, Masaki              29.10          38.00 15.3                     67.10 

Page 2 of 4

3/2/2009file://C:\Documents and Settings\mgrant\My Documents\T & T Results & Profiles & PP\RE...



    Japan 
17. Kuritz, Karsten          29.10          38.00 15.6                     67.10 
    Germany 
18. Gluckstein, Steven       28.60          38.20 15.2                     66.80 
    United States 
19. Higgins, James           29.20          37.60 14.5                     66.80 
    Great Britain 
20. Kakorko, Vladimir        28.60          38.10 15.5                     66.70 
    Belarus 
21. Que, Zhicheng            27.10          39.50 16.7                     66.60 
    China 
22. Milnes, Simon            27.60          39.00 16.0                     66.60 
    Great Britain 
23. Kazak, Nikolai           28.70          37.90 15.6                     66.60 
    Belarus 
24. Wallace, Ji              29.30          37.20 15.0                     66.50 
    Australia 
25. Tomaszewski, Lukasz      28.50          37.90 15.5                     66.40 
    Poland 
26. Zhuravlev, Viktor        28.80          37.60 15.0                     66.40 
    Australia 
27. Vrazhkin, Denys          29.00          37.40 15.1                     66.40 
    Ukraine 
28. Kubicka, Michael         27.70          38.50 15.4                     66.20 
    Germany 
29. Smith, Gary              28.70          37.50 15.6                     66.20 
    Great Britain 
30. Brown, Scott             28.80          37.40 15.5                     66.20 
    Australia 
31. Kozyakov, Yury           28.90          37.30 14.9                     66.20 
    Russia 
32. Makovetskyi, Viacheslav  28.10          37.90 15.3                     66.00 
    Ukraine 
33. Matvyeyev, Andriy        28.00          37.50 14.7                     65.50 
    Ukraine 
34. Faria, Diogo             28.10          37.20 15.1                     65.30 
    Portugal 
35. Boillet, Michel          27.60          37.50 15.3                     65.10 
    Switzerland 
36. Alexander, Mark          27.80          37.10 15.1                     64.90 
    Great Britain 
37. Ludovic, Martin          28.10          36.70 13.8                     64.80 
    Switzerland 
38. Koshkadze, Tengiz        27.20          37.50 15.2                     64.70 
    Georgia 
39. Ganchinhto, Diogo        27.10          37.40 15.8                     64.50 
    Portugal 
40. Wilden, Ben              26.60          37.80 15.4                     64.40 
    Australia 
41. Miroshnikov, Konstantin  27.40          36.50 15.3                     63.90 
    Israel 
42. Soehn, Kyle              28.10          35.80 13.5                     63.90 
    Canada 
43. Legros, Romain           27.30          36.10 14.2                     63.40 
    France 
44. Dooley, Logan            27.60          35.20 14.9                     62.80 
    United States 
45. Sousa, Pedro             25.00          37.10 14.7                     62.10 
    Portugal 
46. Thibault, Charles        27.10          33.30 13.0                     60.40 

Page 3 of 4

3/2/2009file://C:\Documents and Settings\mgrant\My Documents\T & T Results & Profiles & PP\RE...



    Canada 
47. Katz, Alon               26.30          33.60 13.0                     59.90 
    Israel 
48. Estrada, Chris           28.50          29.90 12.5                     58.40 
    United States 
49. Hansen, Jacob            21.00          35.60 14.2                     56.60 
    Denmark 
50. Petrov, Martin           24.50          31.10 10.4                     55.60 
    Bulgaria 
51. Petkov, Aleksandar       23.10          31.80 11.2                     54.90 
    Bulgaria 
52. Ivanov, Milen            22.40          31.90 11.1                     54.30 
    Bulgaria 
53. Ye, Shuai                28.60          23.60 10.1                     52.20 
    China 
54. Adamczyk, Tomasz         27.20          22.90 10.2                     50.10 
    Poland 
55. Merino, Nuno             28.60          17.10  8.4                     45.70 
    Portugal 
56. Martiny, Sebastien       28.20          13.30  6.7                     41.50 
    France 
57. Tchkonia, Zurab          27.20           9.90  3.6                     37.10 
    Georgia 
58. Ilichev, Alexey          28.80           4.20  1.8                     33.00 
    Russia 
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Trampoline and Tumbling World Cup  
Finals Competition  
Lake Placid, N.Y. – April 2, 2007 

TRAMPOLINE / Senior Elite / Female 

                            Compulsory   Optional   DD    Finals   DD      Total    
 1. Karavaeva, Irina         30.10          39.80 14.7     38.60 14.7      38.60 
    Russia 
 2. Cockburn, Karen          30.60          38.80 14.6     37.90 14.6      37.90 
    Canada 
 3. Zhong, Xingping          30.00          37.20 14.2     37.60 14.2      37.60 
    China 
 4. Huang, Shanshan          30.10          38.00 14.1     37.50 14.1      37.50 
    China 
 5. Domchevska, Yuliia       28.40          36.40 12.9     36.60 13.5      36.60 
    Ukraine 
 6. Wright, Claire           28.90          36.30 14.6     36.30 14.6      36.30 
    Great Britain 
 7. Blanchard, Erin          28.40          36.80 13.7     35.60 13.7      35.60 
    United States 
 8. Moore, Jaime             29.30          35.60 12.9     35.40 12.9      35.40 
    Great Britain 
 9. Li, Meng                 28.20          37.30 13.4                     65.50 
    China 
10. Charles, Sarah           27.90          36.60 13.6                     64.50 
    Canada 
11. MacLennan, Rosannagh     29.50          34.70 12.4                     64.20 
    Canada 
12. Chernova, Natalia        27.00          37.10 13.4                     64.10 
    Russia 
13. Dircks, Brittany         28.90          34.80 13.7                     63.70 
    United States 
14. Luo, Dan                 28.40          35.10 13.8                     63.50 
    China 
15. Ducroux, Marina          26.70          36.10 13.1                     62.80 
    France 
16. Rente, Ana               27.20          34.60 13.6                     61.80 
    Portugal 
17. Kolesnikova, Natalia     28.50          32.90 13.8                     61.40 
    Russia 
18. Ymashita, Natsumi        26.70          34.60 10.3                     61.30 
    Japan 
19. Mironova, Ekaterina      26.70          34.40 12.4                     61.10 
    Belarus 
20. Syed, Sarah              27.10          33.50 10.9                     60.60 
    Germany 
21. Sivanitch, Svetlana      27.00          33.40 10.9                     60.40 
    Ukraine 
22. Kyiko, Maryna            25.30          34.80 13.6                     60.10 
    Ukraine 
23. Semeschuk, Kelsi         27.30          32.80 11.4                     60.10 
    Canada 
24. Syvanych, Olena          26.20          33.40 11.5                     59.60 
    Ukraine 
25. Huninghake, Lara         26.80          32.70 11.3                     59.50 
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    Germany 
26. Golovina, Luba           28.50          30.80 10.4                     59.30 
    Georgia 
27. Prokesova, Katarina      28.10          27.80  8.4                     55.90 
    Slovakia 
28. Savkina, Anna            28.40          25.60 11.1                     54.00 
    Uzbekistan 
29. Perreten, Julie          27.50          23.40  9.9                     50.90 
    France 
30. Bailey, Amanda           27.10          23.50 10.4                     50.60 
    United States 
31. Petrenia, Tatsiana       29.20           7.40  3.2                     36.60 
    Belarus 
32. Honzakova, Lenka         28.00           4.60  2.5                     32.60 
    Czech Republic 
33. Khilko, Ekaterina        29.80           2.10  1.8                     31.90 
    Uzbekistan 
34. Voronina, Victoria       27.30           4.40  2.9                     31.70 
    Russia 
35. Stanek, Agnieszka        25.40           5.40  3.0                     30.80 
    Poland 
36. Seto, Yoko               17.90           7.10  3.8                     25.00 
    Japan 

 
 
TRAMPOLINE / Senior Elite / Male 

                            Compulsory   Optional   DD    Finals   DD      Total    
 1. Nikitin, Yuriy           29.60          39.60 16.2     40.70 16.2      40.70 
    Ukraine 
 2. Burnett, Jason           29.10          39.20 16.0     40.00 17.5      40.00 
    Canada 
 3. Nagasaki, Shunsuke       29.30          39.40 15.5     39.90 15.5      39.90 
    Japan 
 4. Stehlik, Henrik          30.00          39.30 15.6     39.80 15.6      39.80 
    Germany 
 5. Khnychev, German         29.50          39.20 16.0     38.70 16.0      38.70 
    Russia 
 6. Dong, Dong               28.80          39.80 15.8     21.70  9.8      21.70 
    China 
 7. Lu, Chunlong             29.20          39.60 15.7     15.90  7.7      15.90 
    China 
 8. Sotomura, Tetsuya        29.30          39.10 15.6     13.40  6.5      13.40 
    Japan 
 9. Pennes, Gregoire         29.50          38.70 15.5                     68.20 
    France 
10. Weston, Ryan             29.90          38.20 15.5                     68.10 
    United States 
11. Ueyama, Yasuhiro         28.90          39.00 16.2                     67.90 
    Japan 
12. Jensen, Peter            29.40          38.50 15.8                     67.90 
    Denmark 
13. Rusakov, Alexander       28.10          39.50 16.2                     67.60 
    Russia 
14. Gotz, Adam               28.40          38.80 16.0                     67.20 
    Germany 
15. Milonja, Bryan           28.60          38.50 15.3                     67.10 
    Canada 
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16. Ito, Masaki              29.10          38.00 15.3                     67.10 
    Japan 
17. Kuritz, Karsten          29.10          38.00 15.6                     67.10 
    Germany 
18. Gluckstein, Steven       28.60          38.20 15.2                     66.80 
    United States 
19. Higgins, James           29.20          37.60 14.5                     66.80 
    Great Britain 
20. Kakorko, Vladimir        28.60          38.10 15.5                     66.70 
    Belarus 
21. Que, Zhicheng            27.10          39.50 16.7                     66.60 
    China 
22. Milnes, Simon            27.60          39.00 16.0                     66.60 
    Great Britain 
23. Kazak, Nikolai           28.70          37.90 15.6                     66.60 
    Belarus 
24. Wallace, Ji              29.30          37.20 15.0                     66.50 
    Australia 
25. Tomaszewski, Lukasz      28.50          37.90 15.5                     66.40 
    Poland 
26. Zhuravlev, Viktor        28.80          37.60 15.0                     66.40 
    Australia 
27. Vrazhkin, Denys          29.00          37.40 15.1                     66.40 
    Ukraine 
28. Kubicka, Michael         27.70          38.50 15.4                     66.20 
    Germany 
29. Smith, Gary              28.70          37.50 15.6                     66.20 
    Great Britain 
30. Brown, Scott             28.80          37.40 15.5                     66.20 
    Australia 
31. Kozyakov, Yury           28.90          37.30 14.9                     66.20 
    Russia 
32. Makovetskyi, Viacheslav  28.10          37.90 15.3                     66.00 
    Ukraine 
33. Matvyeyev, Andriy        28.00          37.50 14.7                     65.50 
    Ukraine 
34. Faria, Diogo             28.10          37.20 15.1                     65.30 
    Portugal 
35. Boillet, Michel          27.60          37.50 15.3                     65.10 
    Switzerland 
36. Alexander, Mark          27.80          37.10 15.1                     64.90 
    Great Britain 
37. Ludovic, Martin          28.10          36.70 13.8                     64.80 
    Switzerland 
38. Koshkadze, Tengiz        27.20          37.50 15.2                     64.70 
    Georgia 
39. Ganchinhto, Diogo        27.10          37.40 15.8                     64.50 
    Portugal 
40. Wilden, Ben              26.60          37.80 15.4                     64.40 
    Australia 
41. Miroshnikov, Konstantin  27.40          36.50 15.3                     63.90 
    Israel 
42. Soehn, Kyle              28.10          35.80 13.5                     63.90 
    Canada 
43. Legros, Romain           27.30          36.10 14.2                     63.40 
    France 
44. Dooley, Logan            27.60          35.20 14.9                     62.80 
    United States 
45. Sousa, Pedro             25.00          37.10 14.7                     62.10 
    Portugal 
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46. Thibault, Charles        27.10          33.30 13.0                     60.40 
    Canada 
47. Katz, Alon               26.30          33.60 13.0                     59.90 
    Israel 
48. Estrada, Chris           28.50          29.90 12.5                     58.40 
    United States 
49. Hansen, Jacob            21.00          35.60 14.2                     56.60 
    Denmark 
50. Petrov, Martin           24.50          31.10 10.4                     55.60 
    Bulgaria 
51. Petkov, Aleksandar       23.10          31.80 11.2                     54.90 
    Bulgaria 
52. Ivanov, Milen            22.40          31.90 11.1                     54.30 
    Bulgaria 
53. Ye, Shuai                28.60          23.60 10.1                     52.20 
    China 
54. Adamczyk, Tomasz         27.20          22.90 10.2                     50.10 
    Poland 
55. Merino, Nuno             28.60          17.10  8.4                     45.70 
    Portugal 
56. Martiny, Sebastien       28.20          13.30  6.7                     41.50 
    France 
57. Tchkonia, Zurab          27.20           9.90  3.6                     37.10 
    Georgia 
58. Ilichev, Alexey          28.80           4.20  1.8                     33.00 
    Russia 
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Trampoline and Tumbling World Cup  
Lake Placid, N.Y. – April 1-2, 2007 

TUMBLING / Senior Elite / Female 

                            Pass 1   DD    Pass 2   DD    Finals   DD    Finals   DD
 1. Korobenikova, Anna       33.70  7.2     33.80  8.3                              
    Russia 
 2. Yarullova, Alina         32.70  7.2     31.40  6.1                              
    Russia 
 3. Turner, Sarah            32.00  6.8     31.30  6.1                              
    Great Britain 
 4. Houson, Laura            31.80  6.8     31.20  6.1                              
    Great Britain 
 5. Smith, Emily             31.30  6.7     31.40  6.1                              
    Canada 
 6. Johnson, Susannah        30.50  6.4     32.00  7.5                              
    United States 
 7. Conde, Ana               31.40  6.6     30.90  6.0                              
    Portugal 
 8. Speed, Ashley            30.30  5.3     30.30  5.7                              
    Canada 
 9. Seitzinger, Leanne       29.10  6.1     30.30  5.5                              
    United States 
10. Warnock, Julie           28.90  5.9     30.40  5.9                              
    Canada 
11. Tortorich, Kaitlin       29.70  6.7     29.60  6.1                              
    United States 
12. Bowman, Courtney         29.00  4.5     24.40  2.5                              
    Canada 
13. Hall, Yuliya             31.50  6.6      0.00                                   
    United States 

 
 
TUMBLING / Senior Elite / Male 

                            Pass 1   DD    Pass 2   DD    Finals   DD    Finals   DD
 1. Murtazaev, Tagir         35.40  9.7     36.90 11.2                              
    Russia 
 2. Wang, Jiexu              34.60  8.9     37.40 12.0                              
    China 
 3. Wadecki, Jozef           35.80  9.7     34.20 10.2                              
    Poland 
 4. Ludvigson, Kalon         35.20 10.0     34.40  9.5                              
    United States 
 5. Barnes, Michael          33.80  9.3     35.20 10.3                              
    Great Britain 
 6. Lipa, Oskar              33.40  8.9     35.50 10.4                              
    Poland 
 7. Adair, Chris             34.30  9.3     34.50  9.5                              
    United States 
 8. Ji, Ruikun               33.10  8.8     33.40  9.4                              
    China 
 9. Burrows, Charlie         30.40  7.0     35.30  9.5                              
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    Great Britain 
10. Brown, Jeffery           32.10  9.3     33.60  9.5                              
    United States 
11. Vachon, Denis            31.20  8.7     34.30  9.5                              
    Canada 
12. Minayev, Anton           31.40  7.2     34.10  9.5                              
    Canada 
13. Icheboudene, Yahia       31.20  7.1     34.10 10.3                              
    France 
14. Okpoh, Cletus            31.30  8.8     33.30  9.4                              
    Canada 
15. Goncharov, Alexander     34.40  9.4     29.70  6.6                              
    Russia 
16. Seifert, Alex            31.00  7.2     33.00  8.0                              
    Canada 
17. Fernandes, Nuno          32.10  7.8     28.30  5.2                              
    Portugal 
18. Bustos, Yannick          26.10  4.3     29.30  6.6                              
    France 
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